 VERSATORQ®2 SYSTEM
®
Table of Contents
Safety Warnings and Cautions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  3
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4
Battery installation / Belt Clip . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . .  5
Specifications, Meter and Sensors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
Sensor Ranges and Display Resolution Chart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

VERSA1S50A 5-50 in-lb
0.417-4.167
(.001)
05.00-50.00
(.01)
080.0-800.0
(.1)
0.565-5.649
(.001)
056.5-564.9
(.1)
0.058-0.576
(.001)
05.77-57.61
(.01)
VERSA1S200A 20-200 in-lb 01.67-16.66
(.01)
020.0-200.0
(.1)
0320-3200
(1)
02.26-22.59
(.01)
0223-2259
(1)
0.231-2.305
(.001)
023.1-230.4
(.1)
VERSA2S100A 10-100 ft-lb 010.0-100.0
(.1)
0120-1200
(1)
N/A 013.6-135.5
(.1)
N/A 01.39-1.82
(.01)
0139-1382
(1)
VERSA3S250A 25-250 ft-lb 025.0-250.0
(.1)
0300-3000
(1)
N/A 033.9-339.0
(.1)
N/A 03.46-34.66
(.01)
0346-3456
(1)
VERSA4S600A 60-600 ft-lb 060.0-600.0
(.1)
0720-7200
(1)
N/A 081.3-813.4

retains its accuracy between all VERSATORQ®2 Meters.
User calibration of sensors is possible given a known input torque
and the VERSATORQ®2  torque analyzer Set-up function. Refer to
page 12 for Calibration Procedures.
Sensors can withstand an overload of 120% of full range. The
VERSATORQ®2 torque analyzer will alarm, (audible beep and
display “OVER” flag) at 120 % of rated capacity.
Range Part No. Drive Diam. Length Cable
2-20 in-oz* VERSA1S20A* ¼ in. 0.5 in 2.9 in 48 in.
1-10 in-lb* VERSA1S10A* ¼ in. 0.7 in 2.9 in 48 in.
5-50 in-lb VERSA1S50A ¼ in. 0.9 in 2.1 in 48 in.
20-200 in-lb VERSA1S200A ¼ in. 0.9 in. 2.1 in. 48 in.
10-100 ft-lb VERSA2S100A 3/8 in. 1.2 in. 2.4 in. 48 in.
25-250 ft-lb VERSA3S250A ½ in. 1.4 in. 2.6 in. 48 in.
60-600 ft-lb VERSA4S600A ¾ in. 2.0 in. 3.9 in. 96 in.
150-1500 ft-lb VERSA5S1500A** 1 in. 2.4 in. 4.4 in.      92 in.***
    * Knurled Handle for Fingertip Control
  ** Diameter Does Not Include Side Mounted Connector
*** Heavy Duty Coiled Cord with 4 pin MS style Sensor Connector
       Torque Analyzer Sensors